2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Description
The D series by Stanpro is a fully enclosed die-cast remote emergency
light. The gasket seal, ensures that this series will be the perfect choice in
an industrial application where water or other contaminants can affect the
condition of the unit. The MR16 lamps provide maximum lighting protection
in case of power failure. The series is available in single or double heads.

10WQ, 12WQ, 20WQ,
35WQ, 50WQ
orDering guiDe – LeD
orDering guiDe – incAnDescent
D gY
Series Number of heads Voltage Wattage Lamp type Colour Options†
D 1 - Single head
2 - Double head
3 - Triple head
06 - 24 - 6VDC to 24VDC operational 4W - 4 watts Lr - LED gY - Grey (standard) Lcp, tp, Wg, pg
5W - 5 watts LA - LED
12 - 24 - 12VDC to 24VDC operational 6W - 6 watts
7W - 7 watts
LA - LED
D gY
Series Number of heads Voltage Lamp Colour Options†
D 1 - Single head
2 - Double head
3 - Triple head
06 - 6VDc
12 - 12VDc
24 - 24VDc
See lamp selection chart gY - Grey (standard) Lcp, tp, Wg, pg
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
Project:
Contractor: